5
ultimate walk-in enclosures
Offering the ultimate in versatility
Corner
1 x Glass Panel (Front)
1 x Glass Panel (Side)
2 x Wall Posts
1 x Front Panel Fixing Kit*

1500mm x 700mm DB150W £445.83 £474.71 1500 888 700 750 714
1700mm x 700mm DB170W £526.68 £561.33 1685 910 700 843 737
A
B
C E
D
Panel Sizes*
Product Code
8mm Glass
Price
Inc.VAT
Product Code
10mm Glass
Price
Inc.VAT
400mm Glass Panel 5WP400 £258.81 10WP400 £318.99
500mm Glass Panel 5WP500 £288.90 10WP500 £337.05
600mm Glass Panel 5WP600 £300.94 10WP600 £355.11
700mm Glass Panel 5WP700 £318.99 10WP700 £373.16
760mm Glass Panel 5WP760 £325.01 10WP760 £385.20
800mm Glass Panel 5WP800 £331.03 10WP800 £403.26
900mm Glass Panel 5WP900 £355.11 10WP900 £421.31
1000mm Glass Panel 5WP1000 £367.14 10WP1000 £433.35
1100mm Glass Panel 5WP1100 £403.26 10WP1100 £475.48
1200mm Glass Panel 5WP1200 £421.31 10WP1200 £505.58
1400mm Glass Panel 5WP1400 £457.42 10WP1400 £541.69
Glass to Glass Corner Seal 5WPCS £34.91 10WPCS £44.54
Flat Shower Panels
Ultimate flat panel walk in enclosures can be fitted to tiled floors or most standard shower trays,
however if fitting to a shower tray for complete peace of mind we recommend using a Kudos Kstone
or the stunning connect2.
Shower Panels for SE Space Efficient Enclosures (8mm only) **
Panel Sizes* Product Code
Price
Inc.VAT
700mm SE Curved Front Panel § 5WPCV700 £505.58
1000mm SE Curved Front Panel 5WPCV1000 £553.73
1200mm SE Curved Front Panel 5WPCV1200 £607.89
**Designed to fit a dedicated bow fronted concept tray. Ultimate curved panels can be fitted
direct to a tiled floor, however unless the wet floor area is shaped to match the curved of the
panel drainage may be impaired
Curved Shower Panels

† † Polished
Gold (PG)
Price Inc. VAT
Wall Post for Flat Glass Panels 10WPK £72.23 £77.04 £132.41 £132.41 £246.77 £252.79
Wall Post for SE Curved Glass Panels 10WPKCV £110.74 £180.56 £288.90 £288.90 £538.40 £551.53
Front Panel Fixing Kit Standard (1000mm Bar) 10WPFPFK £180.56 £186.58 £228.71 £228.71 £331.03 £367.14
Front Panel Fixing Kit (1500mm Bar) 10WPFPFK150 £186.58 £210.66 £240.75 £240.75 £337.05 £373.16
Side Panel Fixing Kit 10WPSPFK £180.56 £186.58 £228.71 £228.71 £331.03 £367.14
Glass to Ceiling Fixing Kit 10WPGC £144.45 £150.47 £180.56 £180.56 £349.09 £385.20
Angled Fixing Kit (300mm) 10WPGW30 £144.45 £156.49 £186.58 £186.58 £355.11 £391.22
Angled Fixing Kit (500mm) 10WPGW50 £180.56 £192.60 - - - -
Fixed Deflector Panel 8mm Glass 5WPDEFP £258.81 £288.90 - - - -
Fixed Deflector Panel 10mm Glass 10WPDEFP £300.94 £331.03 - - - -
Hinged Deflector Panel (300mm) 8mm Glass † 5WPHINDP £355.11 £385.20 - - - -
Hinged Deflector Panel (300mm) 10mm Glass † 10WPHINDP £385.20 £427.33 - - - -
Hinged Deflector Panel (400mm) 8mm Glass † 5WPHINDP400 £421.31 £445.39 - - - -
Hinged Deflector Panel (400mm) 10mm Glass † 10WPHINDP400 £481.50 £511.59 - - - -
Fold Away Deflector Panel (300mm) 8mm Glass † 5WPFADP £355.11 £385.20 £475.48 £475.48 £559.74 £662.06
Fold Away Deflector Panel (300mm) 10mm Glass † 10WPFADP £385.20 £427.33 £517.61 £517.61 £589.84 £692.16
 † Hinged and Fold-away deflector panels are handed please suffix codes with LH or RH